
STAFF LIAISON(S):
Doug Hatch, Glenda Cummins

MEMBERS:
Jason Eckerson Joseph Doane
Term(s): 2022-2024 Term(s): 2022-2024
Snr Special Insp, Kleinfelder Devt Svcs Manager, Kleinfelder
Jurupa Valley, CA Charlotte, NC
eckie2374@yahoo.com jdoane@kleinfelder.com

Kyle Miller Sean Buss
Term(s): 2022-2024 Term(s): 2023-2025
Code Official/Special Insp, Kleinfelder Construction Inspector
Mechanicsburg, PA Tallahassee, FL
kymiller@kleinfelder.com sbuss@usanova.com

Larry Johnson Joe Quintana
Term(s): 2022-2024 Term(s): 2023-2025
Deputy Building Insp, Smith Emery Co. Field Construction Rep, Fiarfax County Public Schools
LaHabra, CA Fairfax, VA
larry@nspectorlarry.com joeweld74@yahoo.com

Alan Brown Zy Bobbitt
Term(s): 2024-2026 Term(s): 2022-2024
S.W. Cole Engineering Project Coord, ECS Southwest, LLP
White River Junction Austin, TX
alan.brown@swcole.com zybobbitt@gmail.com
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